Fluidcontrol
Bühler Condition Monitor
BCM-LS
DE150105
03/2021
page 1 / 3
Bühler Technologies GmbH, Harkortstr. 29, D-40880 Ratingen
Tel. +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-0, Fax: +49 (0) 21 02 / 49 89-20

8 Signal earth
Shield -
BCM-LS model key
BCM - LS200 - 1DC2A / xxx
Type designation
Outputs
1DC2A
Multisensor incl. liquid level measurement
BCM    Bühler Condition Monitor
L
1x CANopen/2x analog
SensorS
Process connection
0 G3/4"
Length
200 mm
375 mm
615 mm
Item no. Model
1550002200 BCM-LS200-1DC2A/200
1550002375 BCM-LS200-1DC2A/375
1550002615 BCM-LS200-1DC2A/615
Accessories BCM-LS
Item no. Description
1590001001 RS232 data cable
1590001002 USB/RS232 adapter
1590001003 Power supply
3Bühler Technologies GmbHWe reserve the right to amend specification.DE150105 ◦ 03/2021